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
Realtor

TE 4-5226 

PL 3-4211__
3-Bedroom Home

Slucco, Torranre

Only A year* old. Wall to w*M 
carpets, drapes, disposal, Insulated 
throughout. Near markets and 
achools. Tropical landscaping.

For Only
$13,200

Let Us Show
and submit on this

Real Nice Horn*
Boulevard Broker

DA 3-2010
15506 Crenshaw, Garden a

1 For the Money
1 Bedroom, 1"? Bath, I year old 
stucco home v*lth hnrdwood tloor*, 
built In range and oven, service 
porch fenced yard ft garage. See 
ttils now, only »U,«00 total. Try 

voi/r Terms

CONLEY 
REALTY

4SO! RcHondo Boir.h Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. B*v Shopping 

Center) ______

$1450 DOWN 
3 Bdrm., 2 Both 
Near New Sears!

This Immaculate C.I. resale Is lo­ 
cated on an ideal corner lot It 
feature* double detnchprl garage, 
hardwood floors, front llvlno room, 
larpe kitchen, dtspmal, lots of tll«, 
stall shower and many other ex­ 
tras, ^''a-'o loan available to vet 
or non-vet. Near schools, shopping 
and transportation. Hurry, call now 
for appointment to see.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Beautifully Landscaped Yard

3 Bedroom modern home, open 
beams, fireplace, W W carpet* 
large lot and Lomlta location. 
$18,500 with Gl First Trust Deed.

Not Fancy Just Homey

3 Bedroom near Wettarn. Six years
old stucco with side drive, deep

lot. 111,MO

ROY SHAW, REALTOR 
1305 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

  DA 6-3461

HERMOSA BEACH
? bedroom ttucco, 17000 down 
Ocean view, patio. Tree, wall to 
well carpet*.

EARL ROSE, REALTOR
PH. »-7440 FR "i '-nil*

S1MOO-" 1 BEOROOMST IS baths,
fireplace, double garage. Seals.

F M 9-144*

ALTER
REALTY)

WE SELL

THE

EARTH

AND

INSURE

WHAT'S

ON IT

MARKS THE SPOT

acting
in all details. Neat as a pin. 
22331 Kathryn, near Del Amo shop- 
ping center. Wall-to-wall carpet, ex­ 
tra light* in living room and kit­ 
chen and bath. Front yard patio. 
For California living, buy thlsl 
$18,500. A-1017.

ample
of food taste In decorating, this 
nice 3-bedroom home, which shows 
good care. 2-cnr garage. Near 
schools and shopping center. Oth­ 
er extra* $16,000, $4000 down ta 
existing Gl loan of $17,000. Pay­ 
ments $91, Including taxes and In­ 
surance. AX-J797.

citing
Styling highlights In this South 
Torrance custom built home. Lerce 
lot, 2 bedrooms, fireplace, built- 
in*. Also a guesl cottage with rec­ 
reation room and barbecue. 417,500. 
Owner will take a )nd. AX 27y«.

quisite
It the only word for this i bed­ 
room, J-ttory with IVi beths. Large 
corner lot In Central Torrance. 
$14,900 full price Asking $7*00 
down Payments $57.W per month. 
AX-2151.

actly
what you've been looking tor. Tw« 
houses on 1 lot. Only $17,150. Ooed 
for rental Income. $2850 down, $115 
month. A-1018.

ammc
this hnm» and see for I7SO dflwn, 
your balance will b* le»* than 
rent. 3 bedroom, cleen Total price 
19995. Monthly payment, M.S. Near 
schools. AX ?MI

1436 Marcellina St. 

Opposite Po',t Office

Main Office 

FA 8-0373

HIGH ON A HILL
3 bedroom stucco, extra large f- 
car tarage, nenr South High Large 
lot, complete furnished kitchen In­ 
cluded. Lots of frees and shrubs, 
grape arbor. $2000 down will 
handle.

if PAUL H. HILL if 
Realtor

4509 W. Torrance Blvd. 
FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

BETTER THAN NEW 
3 BDRM. G.I. RESALE

Rear living room, exposed beem 
ceiling, stall shower, natural wood 
kitchen, breakfast bar. $950 down, 
payments like rent. Will trade.

TOM MAURI 
& ASSOCIATES

FR 6-7941

VACANT
A very ettrnctlve, clean J bed­ 
room, »tucco home. A I I modern 
convenience*. Fenced rear yard, 
with covered r>allo and fireplace. 
Near everything Full price $13,2AO.

C. C CHRISTIANSON, Realtor
33M W. Compton Blvd

3 block* West of Crenshaw
OS. * 0125 OS. 9 272)

Homes For Sale 86 Hornet For Sale 86

Victoria Knolls
Lovely 3-bedroom home in desirable hill area. Hardwood 
floors, wall-to-wall carpeting, fireplace, service porch, 
dining room and immaculate throughout. Tastefully land­ 
scaped yard, block wall and large detached double gar­ 
age. $2000 down or make offer.

3 Bedrooms
$14,900 FULL PRICE
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